

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34127/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2010 in CMWP No.
59863/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAGAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brahm S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Vide order dated 18th March, 2011, the matter
was directed to be tagged along with SLP(C)
9967/2008 instead it may be tagged along with
SLP(C) 27162 of 2009.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER